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Цветение Сакуры 
Последнее обновление27.05.2019 19:57:11
Пары/Результаты
9. Тур on 2019/05/27 в 17:30

Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 4 Володин Константин Петрович 1671 6½ ½ - ½ 6 Рюмшин Владислав Павлович 1609 7
2 8 Волович Евгений Владимирович 1606 6½ 1 - 0 6 Степанищев Григорий Борисович 1679 3
3 16 Шипилов Максим 1532 6 0 - 1 6½ Исмаилов Самир Теймурович 1603 9
4 11 Титаренко Павел Константинович 1577 6 1 - 0 6 Макушин Александр Васильевич 1601 10
5 15 Сушков Алексей Михайлович 1537 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Александров Виктор Васильевич 1681 2
6 23 Сафонов Анатолий Иванович 1457 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Сушков Михаил Михайлович 1552 13
7 14 Шепилов Денис Олегович 1544 5½ 0 - 1 5 Титов Олег Николаевич 1526 17
8 71 Суворов Руслан Александрович 0 5 1 - 0 5 Паюл Олег Ростиславович 1489 20
9 35 Зарубин Артемий Юрьевич 1336 5 ½ - ½ 5 Михайлова Анна Юрьевна 1308 39
10 31 Ильин Павел 1387 5 1 - 0 3½ Ушаков Серафим Дмитриевич 1266 46
11 6 Паршин Виталий Алексеевич 1619 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Кузнецов Иван Юрьевич 1413 29
12 12 Лазарев Александр Петрович 1574 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Гиржадович Вячеслав 1409 30
13 19 Оганян Арман Каренович 1499 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Криворучко Егор 1376 33
14 22 Зайцев Владимир Алексеевич 1467 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Климентова Анна Романовна 1366 34
15 28 Бездетко Валерий Юрьевич 1416 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Семенов Евгений 1232 51
16 48 Горюнов Владислав Александрович 1255 4½ 0 - 1 4 Головченко Анна 1444 24
17 18 Перелыгин Евгений 1511 4½ 0 - 1 3½ Шукуров Рауф Аваз Оглы 1126 54
18 5 Емцев Виталий Валерьевич 1627 4 1 - 0 4 Боков Станислав 1115 55
19 66 Исаков Александр Викторович 0 4 ½ - ½ 4 Полухин Сергей Владимирович 1434 26
20 68 Носов Геннадий Сергеевич 0 4 0 - 1 4 Мешков Тимофей 1417 27
21 56 Литвинов Владимир 1109 4 0 - 1 4 Манукян Цолак Аркадиевич 1377 32
22 25 Коваль Григорий Дмитриевич 1440 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Виноградов Максим 1286 42
23 49 Погорелов Илья Витальевич 1247 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Гопиенко Александр Валерьевич 1322 37
24 38 Зайцев Павел Владимирович 1309 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Черваков Иван Андреевич 1285 43
25 70 Самохин Евгений Евгеньевич 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Поздняков Михаил 1297 40
26 41 Савенко Иван Васильевич 1287 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Исакова Анна Анатольевна 1282 44
27 36 Замыслова Виктория Алексеевна 1334 3 0 - 1 3 Кузин Кирилл Игоревич 1158 53
28 63 Ватолин Виктор Николаевич 1004 3 0 - 1 3 Самохин Владимир Евгеньевич 1270 45
29 47 Пирякова Виктория Владимировна 1257 3 1 - 0 3 Скоркин Анатолий 1075 58
30 50 Толстова Анастасия 1245 3 1 - 0 3 Ульянич Агата Павловна 1043 60
31 62 Якович Юрий Казимирович 1029 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Матасова Валерия Эдуардовна 1185 52
32 64 Антиликатор Павел Сергеевич 1000 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Пасечный Сергей Сергеевич 1045 59
33 72 Чистов Максим Алексеевич 0 2 - - + 2 Нечаев Тимофей Григорьевич 1103 57
34 65 Береговский Станислав Владимирович 0 0 - - - 1 Садчиков Евгений Владимирович 0 69
35 1 Пашков Евгений 1719 1 0 без пары
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36 21 Чумаков Андрей 1474 2½ 0 без пары
37 61 Губарев Олег 1042 ½ 0 без пары
38 67 Ляпунов Ростислав Олегович 0 0 0 без пары

8. Тур on 2019/05/25 в 17:30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 11 Титаренко Павел Константинович 1577 5½ ½ - ½ 6 Володин Константин Петрович 1671 4
2 10 Макушин Александр Васильевич 1601 5½ ½ - ½ 6 Волович Евгений Владимирович 1606 8
3 9 Исмаилов Самир Теймурович 1603 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Шепилов Денис Олегович 1544 14
4 20 Паюл Олег Ростиславович 1489 5 0 - 1 5 Степанищев Григорий Борисович 1679 3
5 7 Рюмшин Владислав Павлович 1609 5 1 - 0 5 Суворов Руслан Александрович 0 71
6 39 Михайлова Анна Юрьевна 1308 5 0 - 1 5 Шипилов Максим 1532 16
7 2 Александров Виктор Васильевич 1681 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Горюнов Владислав Александрович 1255 48
8 15 Сушков Алексей Михайлович 1537 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Лазарев Александр Петрович 1574 12
9 13 Сушков Михаил Михайлович 1552 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Перелыгин Евгений 1511 18
10 5 Емцев Виталий Валерьевич 1627 4 - - + 4½ Сафонов Анатолий Иванович 1457 23
11 17 Титов Олег Николаевич 1526 4 1 - 0 4 Полухин Сергей Владимирович 1434 26
12 31 Ильин Павел 1387 4 1 - 0 4 Головченко Анна 1444 24
13 27 Мешков Тимофей 1417 4 0 - 1 4 Зарубин Артемий Юрьевич 1336 35
14 32 Манукян Цолак Аркадиевич 1377 4 0 - 1 3½ Паршин Виталий Алексеевич 1619 6
15 37 Гопиенко Александр Валерьевич 1322 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Оганян Арман Каренович 1499 19
16 42 Виноградов Максим 1286 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Зайцев Владимир Алексеевич 1467 22
17 25 Коваль Григорий Дмитриевич 1440 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Климентова Анна Романовна 1366 34
18 46 Ушаков Серафим Дмитриевич 1266 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Бездетко Валерий Юрьевич 1416 28
19 29 Кузнецов Иван Юрьевич 1413 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Самохин Евгений Евгеньевич 0 70
20 43 Черваков Иван Андреевич 1285 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Гиржадович Вячеслав 1409 30
21 33 Криворучко Егор 1376 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Зайцев Павел Владимирович 1309 38
22 51 Семенов Евгений 1232 3½ 1 - 0 3 Замыслова Виктория Алексеевна 1334 36
23 45 Самохин Владимир Евгеньевич 1270 3 0 - 1 3 Боков Станислав 1115 55
24 47 Пирякова Виктория Владимировна 1257 3 0 - 1 3 Литвинов Владимир 1109 56
25 54 Шукуров Рауф Аваз Оглы 1126 3 ½ - ½ 3 Погорелов Илья Витальевич 1247 49
26 50 Толстова Анастасия 1245 3 0 - 1 3 Исаков Александр Викторович 0 66
27 53 Кузин Кирилл Игоревич 1158 3 0 - 1 3 Носов Геннадий Сергеевич 0 68
28 40 Поздняков Михаил 1297 2½ 1 - 0 3 Ватолин Виктор Николаевич 1004 63
29 52 Матасова Валерия Эдуардовна 1185 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Савенко Иван Васильевич 1287 41
30 44 Исакова Анна Анатольевна 1282 2½ 1 - 0 2 Нечаев Тимофей Григорьевич 1103 57
31 64 Антиликатор Павел Сергеевич 1000 2 - - + 2 Скоркин Анатолий 1075 58
32 60 Ульянич Агата Павловна 1043 2 1 - 0 2 Якович Юрий Казимирович 1029 62
33 72 Чистов Максим Алексеевич 0 2 - - + 1½ Пасечный Сергей Сергеевич 1045 59
34 65 Береговский Станислав Владимирович 0 0 - - - 1 Садчиков Евгений Владимирович 0 69
35 1 Пашков Евгений 1719 1 0 без пары
36 21 Чумаков Андрей 1474 2½ 0 без пары
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37 61 Губарев Олег 1042 ½ 0 без пары
38 67 Ляпунов Ростислав Олегович 0 0 0 без пары

7. Тур on 2019/05/23 в 17:30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 4 Володин Константин Петрович 1671 5½ ½ - ½ 5 Исмаилов Самир Теймурович 1603 9
2 8 Волович Евгений Владимирович 1606 5 1 - 0 5 Рюмшин Владислав Павлович 1609 7
3 3 Степанищев Григорий Борисович 1679 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Титаренко Павел Константинович 1577 11
4 10 Макушин Александр Васильевич 1601 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Александров Виктор Васильевич 1681 2
5 14 Шепилов Денис Олегович 1544 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Сушков Алексей Михайлович 1537 15
6 16 Шипилов Максим 1532 4 1 - 0 4½ Сушков Михаил Михайлович 1552 13
7 20 Паюл Олег Ростиславович 1489 4 1 - 0 4 Емцев Виталий Валерьевич 1627 5
8 71 Суворов Руслан Александрович 0 4 1 - 0 4 Титов Олег Николаевич 1526 17
9 31 Ильин Павел 1387 4 - - + 4 Михайлова Анна Юрьевна 1308 39
10 34 Климентова Анна Романовна 1366 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Лазарев Александр Петрович 1574 12
11 18 Перелыгин Евгений 1511 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Семенов Евгений 1232 51
12 23 Сафонов Анатолий Иванович 1457 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Гопиенко Александр Валерьевич 1322 37
13 48 Горюнов Владислав Александрович 1255 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Кузнецов Иван Юрьевич 1413 29
14 19 Оганян Арман Каренович 1499 3 ½ - ½ 3 Виноградов Максим 1286 42
15 38 Зайцев Павел Владимирович 1309 3 ½ - ½ 3 Зайцев Владимир Алексеевич 1467 22
16 24 Головченко Анна 1444 3 1 - 0 3 Ватолин Виктор Николаевич 1004 63
17 70 Самохин Евгений Евгеньевич 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Коваль Григорий Дмитриевич 1440 25
18 26 Полухин Сергей Владимирович 1434 3 1 - 0 3 Пирякова Виктория Владимировна 1257 47
19 55 Боков Станислав 1115 3 0 - 1 3 Мешков Тимофей 1417 27
20 28 Бездетко Валерий Юрьевич 1416 3 ½ - ½ 3 Черваков Иван Андреевич 1285 43
21 30 Гиржадович Вячеслав 1409 3 ½ - ½ 3 Ушаков Серафим Дмитриевич 1266 46
22 66 Исаков Александр Викторович 0 3 0 - 1 3 Манукян Цолак Аркадиевич 1377 32
23 35 Зарубин Артемий Юрьевич 1336 3 1 - 0 3 Носов Геннадий Сергеевич 0 68
24 6 Паршин Виталий Алексеевич 1619 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Исакова Анна Анатольевна 1282 44
25 41 Савенко Иван Васильевич 1287 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Криворучко Егор 1376 33
26 36 Замыслова Виктория Алексеевна 1334 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Толстова Анастасия 1245 50
27 57 Нечаев Тимофей Григорьевич 1103 2 0 - 1 2 Самохин Владимир Евгеньевич 1270 45
28 49 Погорелов Илья Витальевич 1247 2 1 - 0 2 Ульянич Агата Павловна 1043 60
29 62 Якович Юрий Казимирович 1029 2 0 - 1 2 Кузин Кирилл Игоревич 1158 53
30 58 Скоркин Анатолий 1075 2 0 - 1 2 Шукуров Рауф Аваз Оглы 1126 54
31 56 Литвинов Владимир 1109 2 1 - 0 2 Антиликатор Павел Сергеевич 1000 64
32 59 Пасечный Сергей Сергеевич 1045 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Поздняков Михаил 1297 40
33 65 Береговский Станислав Владимирович 0 0 0 - 1 1½ Матасова Валерия Эдуардовна 1185 52
34 69 Садчиков Евгений Владимирович 0 1 0 - 1 1 Чистов Максим Алексеевич 0 72
35 1 Пашков Евгений 1719 1 0 без пары
36 21 Чумаков Андрей 1474 2½ 0 без пары
37 61 Губарев Олег 1042 ½ 0 без пары
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38 67 Ляпунов Ростислав Олегович 0 0 0 без пары
6. Тур on 2019/05/22 в 17:30

Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 4 Володин Константин Петрович 1671 4½ 1 - 0 5 Волович Евгений Владимирович 1606 8
2 7 Рюмшин Владислав Павлович 1609 4 1 - 0 4½ Макушин Александр Васильевич 1601 10
3 9 Исмаилов Самир Теймурович 1603 4 1 - 0 4 Ильин Павел 1387 31
4 11 Титаренко Павел Константинович 1577 4 1 - 0 4 Суворов Руслан Александрович 0 71
5 13 Сушков Михаил Михайлович 1552 4 ½ - ½ 4 Шепилов Денис Олегович 1544 14
6 2 Александров Виктор Васильевич 1681 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Сафонов Анатолий Иванович 1457 23
7 51 Семенов Евгений 1232 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Степанищев Григорий Борисович 1679 3
8 15 Сушков Алексей Михайлович 1537 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Горюнов Владислав Александрович 1255 48
9 5 Емцев Виталий Валерьевич 1627 3 1 - 0 3 Бездетко Валерий Юрьевич 1416 28
10 16 Шипилов Максим 1532 3 1 - 0 3 Гиржадович Вячеслав 1409 30
11 17 Титов Олег Николаевич 1526 3 1 - 0 3 Зайцев Павел Владимирович 1309 38
12 37 Гопиенко Александр Валерьевич 1322 3 ½ - ½ 3 Перелыгин Евгений 1511 18
13 39 Михайлова Анна Юрьевна 1308 3 1 - 0 3 Оганян Арман Каренович 1499 19
14 68 Носов Геннадий Сергеевич 0 3 0 - 1 3 Паюл Олег Ростиславович 1489 20
15 34 Климентова Анна Романовна 1366 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Паршин Виталий Алексеевич 1619 6
16 12 Лазарев Александр Петрович 1574 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Криворучко Егор 1376 33
17 43 Черваков Иван Андреевич 1285 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Головченко Анна 1444 24
18 25 Коваль Григорий Дмитриевич 1440 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Зарубин Артемий Юрьевич 1336 35
19 46 Ушаков Серафим Дмитриевич 1266 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Полухин Сергей Владимирович 1434 26
20 29 Кузнецов Иван Юрьевич 1413 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Исакова Анна Анатольевна 1282 44
21 32 Манукян Цолак Аркадиевич 1377 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Самохин Евгений Евгеньевич 0 70
22 22 Зайцев Владимир Алексеевич 1467 2 1 - 0 2½ Толстова Анастасия 1245 50
23 27 Мешков Тимофей 1417 2 1 - 0 2 Скоркин Анатолий 1075 58
24 42 Виноградов Максим 1286 2 1 - 0 2 Ульянич Агата Павловна 1043 60
25 47 Пирякова Виктория Владимировна 1257 2 1 - 0 2 Якович Юрий Казимирович 1029 62
26 53 Кузин Кирилл Игоревич 1158 2 0 - 1 2 Исаков Александр Викторович 0 66
27 57 Нечаев Тимофей Григорьевич 1103 2 0 - 1 2 Боков Станислав 1115 55
28 63 Ватолин Виктор Николаевич 1004 2 1 - 0 2 Литвинов Владимир 1109 56
29 52 Матасова Валерия Эдуардовна 1185 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Замыслова Виктория Алексеевна 1334 36
30 40 Поздняков Михаил 1297 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Савенко Иван Васильевич 1287 41
31 45 Самохин Владимир Евгеньевич 1270 1 1 - 0 1½ Пасечный Сергей Сергеевич 1045 59
32 49 Погорелов Илья Витальевич 1247 1 1 - 0 1 Садчиков Евгений Владимирович 0 69
33 54 Шукуров Рауф Аваз Оглы 1126 1 1 - 0 1 Чистов Максим Алексеевич 0 72
34 64 Антиликатор Павел Сергеевич 1000 1 1 - 0 0 Береговский Станислав Владимирович 0 65
35 1 Пашков Евгений 1719 1 0 без пары
36 21 Чумаков Андрей 1474 2½ 0 без пары

Все подробности  данного турнира находятся на http://chess-results.com/tnr440292.aspx?lan=11
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